Fix+Connect+Construct
FixConn® is a registered trademark of
The new FixConn® range of
construction fasteners by Bremick
provides a full solution of heavy duty
fasteners for timber, steel and concrete.
Type 17 Sharp Slotted Point Quickly self drills into hard and
soft timbers.

Product
Code
Torx®*
Driver
Screw
Length
(mm)
Grip
Length
(Min)
Shank
Diameter
(mm)
Threads
per Inch
14-10 x 75 B8® Coating 100 STWSTC8140752T T30 75 25mm 5.1 10
14-10 x 75 B8® Coating 250 STWSTC8140752K T30 75 25mm 5.1 10
14-10 x 100 B8® Coating 100 STWSTC8141002T T30 100 35mm 5.1 10
14-10 x 100 B8® Coating 250 STWSTC8141002K T30 100 35mm 5.1 10
For use in Category 5
Corrosive Environments
Fix+Connect+Construct
5.1mm

Product
Code
Torx®*
Driver
Screw
Length
(mm)
Grip
Length
(Min)
Shank
Diameter
(mm)
Threads
per Inch
16-7 x 125 Class 3 50 STWSTCT161252R T40 125 45mm 5.9 7
16-7 x 150 Class 3 50 STWSTCT161502R T40 150 65mm 5.9 7
16-7 x 175 Class 3 50 STWSTCT161752R T40 175 85mm 5.9 7
16-7 x 200 Class 3 50 STWSTCT162002R T40 200 105mm 5.9 7
Technoguard Multi-layered Class 3
coating, for use in treated timbers
T3
TYPE 17

Product
Code
Hex
Driver
Screw
Length
(mm)
Grip
Length
(Min)
Shank
Diameter
(mm)
Threads
per Inch
14-5 x 175 Class 3 50 SLSCT141754 6mm 175 95mm 5.8 5
14-5 x 200 Class 3 50 SLSCT142004 6mm 200 110mm 5.8 5
16-4 x 225 Class 3 50 SLSCT162254 6mm 225 130mm 7.1 4
16-4 x 250 Class 3 50 SLSCT162504 6mm 250 155mm 7.1 4
TYPE 17
HEAVY DUTY
LANDSCAPING
SCREW

Driver
Screw
Length
(mm)
Grip
Length
(Min)
Shank
Diameter
(mm)
Threads
per Inch
Max Drilling
Capacity
(mm)
14-10 x 50 B8® Coating 100 SMBBIC8140502T 5mm 50 11mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 50 B8® Coating 250 SMBBIC8140502K 5mm 50 11mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 75 B8® Coating 100 SMBBIC8140752T 5mm 75 18mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 75 B8® Coating 250 SMBBIC8140752K 5mm 75 18mm 5.4 10 5
14-10 x 100 B8® Coating 250 SMBBIC8141002K 5mm 100 28mm 5.4 10 5
METAL DRILLING
BUGLE BATTEN
SCREW
Self-drilling screw for fastening of

Wellington
E nthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 4566 9363
CONTACT US
Australia (Sydney)
E sales@bremick.com.au
P +61 2 8332 1501
New Zealand (North Island)
E nthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 9525 2244
New Zealand (South Island)
E sthnzsales@bremick.co.nz
P 3365 8998
DRIVE PACK 5+ PACK 25‡ PACK 50 PACK 100 PACK 250
SHARKS TOOTH® CONSTRUCTION SCREW B8® COATED
Sharks Tooth® 14g x 50mm B8TM Coated TORX 30 STWSTC8140502T STWSTC8140502K
Sharks Tooth® 14g x 75mm B8TM Coated TORX 30 STWSTC8140752M STWSTC8140752T STWSTC8140752K
Sharks Tooth® 14g x 100mm B8TM Coated TORX 30 STWSTC8141002M STWSTC8141002T STWSTC8141002K
HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTION SCREW TECHNOGUARD
Construction Screw 16g x 125mm T3 Technoguard TORX 40 STWSTCT161252R
Construction Screw 16g x 150mm T3 Technoguard TORX 40 STWSTCT161502R
Construction Screw 16g x 175mm T3 Technoguard TORX 40 STWSTCT161752R
Construction Screw 16g x 200mm T3 Technoguard TORX 40 STWSTCT162002R
HEAVY DUTY LANDSCAPE SCREW TECHNOGUARD
Landscape Screw 14g x 175mm T3 Technoguard HEX 6mm SLSCT141754
Landscape Screw 14g x 200mm T3 Technoguard HEX 6mm SLSCT142004
Landscape Screw 16g x 225mm T3 Technoguard HEX 6mm SLSCT162254
Landscape Screw 16g x 250mm T3 Technoguard HEX 6mm SLSCT162504
METAL DRILLING BATTEN SCREW B8® COATED
Batten Screw 14g x 50mm B8® Coated HEX 5mm SMBBIC8140502T SMBBIC8140502K
Batten Screw 14g x 75mm B8® Coated HEX 5mm SMBBIC8140752S SMBBIC8140752T SMBBIC8140752K
Batten Screw 14g x 100mm B8® Coated HEX 5mm SMBBIC8141002T SMBBIC8141002K
WINGED DEEP DRILLER – METAL B8® COATED
Winged Deep Driller 14g x 65mm B8® Coated TORX 30 SWTLTC8140652T SWTLTC8140652K
Winged Deep Driller 14g x 80mm B8® Coated TORX 30 SWTLTC8140802T SWTLTC8140802K
Winged Deep Driller 14g x 100mm B8® Coated TORX 30 SWTLTC8141052T